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A	
   seguire	
   vengono	
   pubblicati	
   gli	
   esiti	
   dei	
   lavori	
   di	
   gruppo	
   e	
   i	
   voti	
   aggiornati	
   di	
   coloro	
   che	
  
hanno	
  partecipato	
  (e	
  hanno	
  superato	
  le	
  due	
  prove).	
  	
  
	
  
Raccomando	
  a	
  chi	
  si	
  presenterà	
  agli	
  appelli	
  istituzionali	
  di	
  ricordarsi	
  l’argomento	
  del	
  lavoro	
  di	
  
gruppo	
  e	
  la	
  relativa	
  valutazione.	
  
	
  
Rimane	
  quanto	
  già	
  pubblicato	
  per	
  gli	
  esiti	
  della	
  seconda	
  prova	
  del	
  19	
  dicembre	
  scorso.	
  
	
  
Invito	
  gli	
  studenti	
  e	
  le	
  studentesse	
  a	
  verificare	
  l’esattezza	
  della	
  somma	
  tra	
  valutazione	
  
del	
   lavoro	
   di	
   gruppo	
   e	
   voto	
   medio	
   delle	
   due	
   prove	
   e	
   a	
   comunicarmi	
   rapidamente	
  
eventuali	
  errori	
  e/o	
  omissioni.	
  
	
  
	
  
	
   REFERENTE	
   ARGOMENTO	
   VALUTAZIONE	
  
1	
   MARCHI	
   BAMBINI	
  FARFALLA	
   2	
  
2	
   MARRANZINO	
   DISTURBI	
  PERSONALITA	
   2	
  
3	
   MASTINI	
   HIV	
   2	
  
4	
   MATTEVI	
   ALZHEIMER	
   2	
  
5	
   MINCU	
   ALZHEIMER	
   2	
  
6	
   MIRANDOLA	
   ALZHEIMER	
   INVIATA	
  MAIL	
  
7	
   MOLON	
   ALZHEIMER	
   2	
  
8	
   MURA	
   DISTURBO	
  BORDERLINE	
   2	
  
9	
   PARMA	
   PARKINSON	
   2	
  
10	
   PELLICCIARI	
   SCHIZOFRENIA	
   3	
  
11	
   PERBELLINI	
   BIPOLARISMO	
   2	
  
12	
   PERONI	
   ALZHEIMER	
   2	
  
13	
   PERUZZI	
   AUTISMO	
   3	
  
14	
   PIGOZZI	
   MACULOPATIA	
   2	
  
15	
   PRADA	
   MORBO	
  DI	
  PARKINSON	
   3	
  
16	
   PRAGA	
   DIABETE	
   2	
  
17	
   RIGODANZO	
   DIABETE	
   2	
  
18	
   SAGGIORO	
   DIABETE	
   2	
  
19	
   SCARSINI	
   ANORESSIA	
   INVIATA	
  MAIL	
  
20	
   SOTERA	
   SINDROME	
  DI	
  TOURETTE	
   2	
  
21	
   TEZZA	
   LEUCEMIA	
   2	
  
22	
   TIMIS	
   BIPOLARISMO	
   3	
  
23	
   TONDI	
   ALZHEIMER	
   3	
  
24	
   ZARDO	
  	
   ALZHEIMER	
   1	
  
25	
   ZENI	
   CECITÀ	
   3	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  

	
   	
   Prima	
  prova	
  
Seconda	
  prova	
   MEDIA	
  

	
  
Voto	
  finale	
  integrato	
  	
  
con	
  la	
  valutazione	
  del	
  lavoro	
  di	
  gruppo	
  

MACRI'	
   LUCREZIA	
   26	
   21	
   24	
   27	
  

MACRI'	
   EMMA	
  	
   23	
   22	
   23	
   	
  

MADINELLI	
  	
   SILVIA	
   25	
   19	
   22	
   	
  

MAGNINI	
   MARGHERITA	
   25	
   22	
   24	
   26	
  

MARCHI	
   CAMILLA	
   19	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

MARCHIORI	
   DEBORA	
   26	
   18	
   22	
   25	
  

MARCHIORO	
   CHIARA	
   25	
   19	
   22	
   24	
  

MARIN	
   ARIANNA	
   26	
   28	
   27	
   29	
  

MARINONI	
   MATILDE	
   24	
   22	
   23	
   25	
  

MARJANOVIC	
   IVANA	
   24	
   23	
   24	
   27	
  

MARRANZINO	
   MANUELA	
   29	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  lode	
  

MARTINELLI	
   DELIA	
   21	
   18	
   20	
   22	
  

MARTINI	
   VALENTINA	
   24	
   18	
   21	
   23	
  

MASOTTO	
   SOFIA	
   24	
   22	
   23	
   25	
  

MASTELLA	
   ALESSIA	
   27	
   23	
   25	
   27	
  

MASTINI	
   ARIANNA	
   26	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

MATTEVI	
   ILARIA	
   26	
   23	
   25	
   27	
  

MATTIOLI	
   ARIANNA	
   18	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

MELEGARI	
   MARTINA	
   26	
   18*	
   22	
   24	
  

MENTI	
   ALEXA	
   28	
   19	
   24	
   	
  

MENTIL	
   ARIANNA	
   18	
   24	
   21	
   23	
  

MEONI	
   ELENA	
   27	
   22	
   25	
   27	
  

MIDURE	
   SARA	
   19	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

MINCU	
   IOANA	
   25	
   18*	
   21	
   23	
  

MIRANDOLA	
   BENEDETTA	
   27	
   26	
   27	
   	
  

MITTESTAINER	
   MONICA	
   26	
   27	
   27	
   29	
  

MODESTI	
   GIORGIA	
   28	
   22	
   25	
   27	
  

MOLON	
   LINDA	
   23	
   22	
   23	
   25	
  

MOMBELLI	
   JACOPO	
   25	
   18*	
   21	
   23	
  

MOR	
   JACOPO	
   21	
   18	
   20	
   23	
  

MORELLI	
   MARTINA	
   27	
   18*	
   22	
   24	
  

MOROSATO	
   VALENTINA	
   25	
   18	
   22	
   24	
  

MOSCHINI	
   ALESSIA	
   26	
   21	
   24	
   27	
  

MOSER	
   MARTINA	
   23	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

MURA	
  	
   RAFFAELE	
   20	
   19	
   20	
   22	
  

MURARO	
   VALENTINA	
   26	
   20	
   23	
   25	
  

NONES	
   YLENIA	
   23	
   24	
   24	
   26	
  

NOVELLA	
   VERONICA	
   25	
   18*	
   21	
   23	
  

OBERHOFER	
   LISA	
   19	
   20	
   20	
   22	
  

OLIVIERI	
  	
   GIULIA	
   24	
   20	
   22	
   24	
  

ORSOLIN	
   FRANCESCA	
   20	
   18*	
   18	
   20	
  

PACE	
   VERONICA	
   26	
   19	
   23	
   26	
  

PADOVANI	
   DENISE	
   20	
   19	
   20	
   	
  

PADOVANI	
   ELEONORA	
   17	
   0	
   0	
   	
  



PAGLIARUSCO	
   ALESSIA	
   25	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

PAOLETTO	
   GIORGIA	
   18	
   19	
   19	
   21	
  

PARMA	
   CHIARA	
   24	
   18	
   21	
   23	
  

PASETTO	
   ELENA	
   24	
   23	
   24	
   26	
  

PASINI	
   ELEONORA	
   25	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

PASQUALOTTO	
   GIULIA	
   19	
   Assente	
   	
   	
  

PEDROTTI	
   SOFIA	
   23	
   18*	
   20	
   	
  

PEDROTTI	
  	
   GIULIA	
   27	
   Assente	
   	
   	
  

PELLICCIARI	
   ANGELA	
   26	
   25	
   26	
   29	
  

PENNACCHIO	
   MARTINA	
   22	
   19	
   21	
   	
  

PENNER	
   SILVIA	
   22	
   23	
   23	
   25	
  

PERBELLINI	
   LISA	
   23	
   23	
   23	
   25	
  

PERONI	
   ZENO	
   27	
   26	
   27	
   29	
  

PERUFFO	
   ELISABETTA	
   23	
   20	
   22	
   	
  

PERUZZI	
   VERONICA	
   22	
   18	
   20	
   23	
  

PIANON	
   FRANCESCA	
   28	
   28	
   28	
   	
  

PIAZZI	
   SILVIA	
   20	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

PICCINELLI	
   SILVIA	
   24	
   22	
   23	
   	
  

PICCOLI	
   MILENA	
   19	
   18*	
   18	
   	
  

PIGOZZI	
   IRMA	
   30	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  lode	
  

PINALI	
   BEATRICE	
   19	
   Assente	
   	
   	
  

PISANI	
  	
   GENNJ	
   17	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

PIZZO	
   ELISA	
   27	
   21	
   24	
   26	
  

POTRICH	
   LAURA	
   26	
   22	
   24	
   27	
  

POZZA	
   ELEONORA	
   21	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

POZZANI	
  	
   GIULIA	
   24	
   25	
   25	
   27	
  

PRADA	
  	
   VALERIA	
   18	
   19	
   19	
   22	
  

PRAGA	
   MICHELA	
   23	
   22	
   23	
   25	
  

PRETTO	
   VERONICA	
   25	
   22	
   24	
   26	
  

PRETTO	
  	
   ANNA	
   25	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

QUARANTA	
   MARIA	
  MORENA	
   24	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

RACCAGNI	
  	
   GIULIA	
   24	
   21	
   23	
   25	
  

RAFFAELLI	
   SEBASTIANO	
   25	
   18	
   22	
   25	
  

RAFFAELLI	
   MELANY	
   22	
   19	
   21	
   	
  

RAIMONDI	
  	
   MARTINA	
   19	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

RAMPONI	
  	
   EMANUELE	
   26	
   22	
   24	
   26	
  

RANCAN	
   SILVIA	
   25	
   19	
   22	
   	
  

REXHA	
   MIGENA	
   25	
   27	
   26	
   28	
  

RIGODANZO	
   CHIARA	
   24	
   20	
   22	
   24	
  

RIGOTTO	
   DEBORA	
   24	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

RIZZI	
   JESSICA	
   22	
   18	
   20	
   23	
  

RIZZOTTO	
   IRENE	
   21	
   21	
   21	
   	
  

RODELLA	
   ELENA	
   18	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

ROSSI	
   NICOLE	
   25	
   19	
   22	
   24	
  

RUDARI	
   ANNALISA	
   22	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

SACCOMAN	
   MARTINA	
   19	
   0	
   0	
   	
  



SAGGIORATO	
   MATTIA	
   27	
   26	
   27	
   30	
  

SAGGIORO	
  	
   SOFIA	
   21	
   18*	
   19	
   21	
  

SCARSINI	
   ASIA	
  RACHELE	
   25	
   24	
   25	
   	
  

SEGA	
   FEDERICA	
   22	
   22	
   22	
   25	
  

SESTAN	
   EMILY	
   27	
   29	
   28	
   	
  

SICILIA	
   ERIKA	
   27	
   25	
   26	
   28	
  

SOGARI	
   ANNA	
   23	
   22	
   23	
   26	
  

SORAGNA	
   RACHELE	
   26	
   25	
   26	
   28	
  

SOTERA	
   EMANUELA	
   24	
   26	
   25	
   27	
  

TADDEI	
   SARA	
   22	
   19	
   21	
   23	
  

TAGLIENTE	
   ELENA	
   24	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

TARRAGONI	
   SERENA	
   23	
   23	
   23	
   25	
  

TAVOSO	
   ANNA	
   26	
   20	
   23	
   25	
  

TESSARI	
   FEDERICA	
   17	
   Assente	
   	
   	
  

TEZZA	
  	
   FRANCESCA	
   29	
   21	
   25	
   27	
  

TIMIS	
   	
  CLAUDIA	
   25	
   26	
   26	
   29	
  

TOMASI	
  	
   MARTA	
   25	
   24	
   25	
   28	
  

TONDI	
   MARTINA	
   24	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

TONNI	
   ANNACRISTINA	
   22	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

TONOLLI	
   BARBARA	
   18	
   22	
   20	
   23	
  

TORBOLI	
   NATHALIE	
   24	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

TORTORA	
   EVELYN	
   25	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

TRITTA	
   ARABELLA	
   24	
   27	
   26	
   28	
  

TURETTA	
   GIULIA	
   24	
   18	
   21	
   23	
  

VALCANOVER	
   GIULIA	
   24	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

VALENTINI	
   MARIKA	
   19	
   Assente	
   	
   	
  

VARALTA	
   VALERIA	
   25	
   22	
   24	
   26	
  

VENTURELLI	
   GIULIA	
   27	
   21	
   24	
   26	
  

VISINI	
   PAOLA	
   22	
   20	
   21	
   23	
  

WOLF	
   BEATRICE	
   24	
   21	
   23	
   	
  

ZAMBELLI	
   EVELIN	
   21	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

ZAMPEDRI	
   PATRIZIA	
   22	
   Assente	
   	
   	
  

ZAMPESE	
   ALICE	
   30	
   26	
   28	
   	
  

ZAMPIERI	
   VALENTINA	
   24	
   24	
   24	
   	
  

ZANAZZI	
   JESSICA	
   23	
   18*	
   20	
   23	
  

ZANDAVAL	
   SARA	
   26	
   20	
   23	
   25	
  

ZANELLA	
   ELEONORA	
   20	
   18	
   19	
   21	
  

ZANI	
   SARA	
   23	
   21	
   22	
   25	
  

ZANINI	
   MONICA	
   20	
   20	
   20	
   23	
  

ZARANTONELLO	
   ERIKA	
   21	
   25	
   23	
   	
  

ZARDINI	
   SILVIA	
   26	
   19	
   23	
   26	
  

ZARDO	
   ALESSIA	
   18	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

ZECCHIN	
   ELISA	
   29	
   29	
   29	
   	
  

ZENI	
   ANNA	
   26	
   18	
   22	
   25	
  

ZILIO	
   ELENA	
   22	
   0	
   0	
   	
  

ZIVIANI	
  	
   BARBARA	
   23	
   18*	
   20	
   23	
  



ZOCCA	
   DILETTA	
   17	
   18	
   18	
   21	
  

ZORDAN	
   EMMA	
   22	
   Assente	
   	
   	
  

ZORZIN	
  	
   MARTINA	
   26	
   25	
   26	
   28	
  

ZULIANI	
   ELENA	
   20	
   18	
   19	
   21	
  

	
  


